
Sun 03-May-2015 19:31:05 AST

Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Montrose Youths
on

Friday 01 May 2015
at

Y St Joseph TML Youths won by 37 runs

scored by Sameer

Team Y St Joseph TML Youths
Score 91 for 4
Overs 8.0

Players Kareem Muradali
Mustapha Ali
Tareek Ali
 Ashmeed (Bryan )Khan
Nafees Khan
Umar Mohammed
Gerard Khan (c)
Najeeb Khan
Al-Yasa Shakeer

Team Y Montrose Youths
Score 54 for 4
Overs 8.0

Players Afridi Sookhoo
Ashraff Lobbie
Saeed Hassan
Abdul Aziz Mohammed
Ashraff Khan
Yusha Alauddin
Qaasim Mohammed
Adam Mohammed (y montrose)
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Y St Joseph TML Youths INNINGS
Venu Toss won by: Y St Joseph TML Youths Fri 01-May-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Kareem Muradali
. W

c Ashraff Khan  b Saeed Hassan 0 2 2 2 0.0

2 Mustapha Ali
. 1241111421 . . 26 . 22 . . 2 . 424 . 2W

c Yusha Alauddin  b Afridi
Sookhoo

44 28 28 9 6 8 4 1 68% 157.1

3 Tareek Ali
1W

b Saeed Hassan 1 2 0 1 1 50% 50.0

4  Ashmeed (Bryan
)Khan

. . 212 . 1122211 . 2W
run out (Qaasim Mohammed) 17 16 21 5 5 6 69% 106.2

5 Nafees Khan
22

not out 4 2 0 2 100% 200.0

6 Umar Mohammed

7 Gerard Khan (c)

8 Najeeb Khan

9 Al-Yasa Shakeer

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 25  (20wd  2nb  3lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 91 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

13

Kareem Muradali

1.1

13

2

17

Tareek Ali

1.4

4

3

85

 Ashmeed (Bryan
)Khan

7.2

68

4

87

Mustapha Ali

7.4

2

5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

8

1 1 9 1 9.00Qaasim
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

2
2
5 1 7 2 5 7.00Saeed Hassan

R
W

WD
NB

7

3 1 10 3 10.00Yusha
Alauddin

R
W

WD
NB

8

3 1 11 3 11.00Ashraff Lobbie

R
W

WD
NB

13

3 1 16 3 16.00Abdul Aziz
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

7

1 1 8 1 8.00Ashraff Khan

R
W

WD
NB

13

2
1

1 16 2 1 16.00Adam
Mohammed (y

montrose) R
W

WD
NB

8
1
2
1

1 11 1 2 1 11.00Afridi
Sookhoo
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Y Montrose Youths INNINGS
Venu Toss won by: Y St Joseph TML Youths Fri 01-May-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Afridi Sookhoo

2 Ashraff Lobbie

3 Saeed Hassan
. . . . . . 2 . W

b Gerard Khan 2 9 4 8 1 11% 22.2

4 Abdul Aziz
Mohammed

. 1 . 2 . . 122W
c Mustapha Ali  b Al-Yasa
Shakeer

8 10 8 5 2 3 50% 80.0

5 Ashraff Khan
. 1 . . 111 . . . 11 . 12 . 211 . . . 221

not out 18 25 21 11 10 4 56% 72.0

6 Yusha Alauddin
. W

c Mustapha Ali  b Al-Yasa
Shakeer

0 2 0 2 0.0

7 Qaasim Mohammed
1 . 2W

c Kareem Muradali  b Mustapha
Ali

3 4 3 2 1 1 50% 75.0

8 Adam Mohammed (y
montrose)

1 . 11
not out 3 4 6 1 3 75% 75.0

9

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 20  (14wd  6nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 54 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

6

Saeed Hassan

1.5

6

2

20

Abdul Aziz
Mohammed

3.3

14

3

20

Yusha Alauddin

3.5

0

4

31

Qaasim
Mohammed

5.3

11

5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

2 1 2 2 2.00Nafees Khan

R
W

WD
NB

3
1
1 1 4 1 1 4.00Gerard Khan

(c)
R
W

WD
NB

8

1
2

1 11 1 2 11.00Umar
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

2
2
1
1

1 4 2 1 1 4.00Al-Yasa
Shakeer

R
W

WD
NB

3
1 3 3.00Kareem

Muradali
R
W

WD
NB

5
1
3
2

1 10 1 3 2 10.00Mustapha Ali

R
W

WD
NB

7

5 1 12 5 12.00Tareek Ali

R
W

WD
NB

6

1
1

1 8 1 1 8.00 Ashmeed
(Bryan )Khan
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Y St Joseph TML Youths INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 10 0 Qaasim Mohammed . 1 1lb 2 1wd 4 1 

2 17 2 Saeed Hassan 3wd W 1wd 1 1wd 1 W . . 

3 27 2 Yusha Alauddin 1 2 1 3wd 1 2 . 

4 40 2 Ashraff Lobbie 1wd 4 2 1wd 1 1 1wd . 2lb 

5 56 2 Abdul Aziz 1wd 1wd 1 2 6 . 1wd 2 2 

6 64 2 Ashraff Khan 2 2 2 1wd 1 . . 

7 80 2 Adam Mohammed (y 1 2 1nb 4 2 4 1wd 1wd . 

8 91 4 Afridi Sookhoo 1nb 1wd 1wd 2 W 2 W 2 2 

Y Montrose Youths INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 2 0 Nafees Khan 1wd . . . . . 1wd . 

2 6 1 Gerard Khan . 1 1wd 2 . W . 

3 17 1 Umar Mohammed . 1wd 2 1nb 1nb 1 1 2 2 

4 21 3 Al-Yasa Shakeer 1nb 1wd . 1 W . W 1 

5 24 3 Kareem Muradali 1 1 . . . 1 

6 34 4 Mustapha Ali 1 1nb 1wd 2 1wd 1wd W 1 1nb 1 . 

7 46 4 Tareek Ali 1wd 2 3wd . 2 1wd 1 1 1 

8 54 4  Ashmeed (Bryan ) . 1nb . 1 1wd 2 2 1 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Mustapha Ali Y St Joseph TML Youths 44 28 28 4 1 157.1 67.9%

2 Ashraff Khan Y Montrose Youths 18 25 21 72.0 64.0% 1

3  Ashmeed (Bryan )Khan Y St Joseph TML Youths 17 16 21 106.2 75.0%

4 Abdul Aziz Mohammed Y Montrose Youths 8 10 8 80.0 70.0%

5 Nafees Khan Y St Joseph TML Youths 4 2 200.0 100.0% 1

6 Qaasim Mohammed Y Montrose Youths 3 4 3 75.0 75.0%

7 Adam Mohammed (y montros Y Montrose Youths 3 4 6 75.0 75.0% 1

8 Saeed Hassan Y Montrose Youths 2 9 4 22.2 11.1%

9 Tareek Ali Y St Joseph TML Youths 1 2 50.0 50.0%

10 Kareem Muradali Y St Joseph TML Youths 0 2 2 0.0

11 Yusha Alauddin Y Montrose Youths 0 2 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Saeed Hassan Y Montrose Youths 2 7 1.0 6 5 7.00 3.50 3.00

2 Al-Yasa Shakeer Y St Joseph TML Youths 2 4 1.0 6 1 1 4.00 2.00 3.00

3 Gerard Khan Y St Joseph TML Youths 1 4 1.0 6 1 4.00 4.00 6.00

4 Mustapha Ali Y St Joseph TML Youths 1 10 1.0 6 3 2 10.00 10.00 6.00

5 Afridi Sookhoo Y Montrose Youths 1 11 1.0 6 2 1 11.00 11.00 6.00

6 Nafees Khan Y St Joseph TML Youths 2 1.0 6 2 2.00

7 Kareem Muradali Y St Joseph TML Youths 3 1.0 6 3.00

8  Ashmeed (Bryan )Khan Y St Joseph TML Youths 8 1.0 6 1 1 8.00

9 Ashraff Khan Y Montrose Youths 8 1.0 6 1 8.00

10 Yusha Alauddin Y Montrose Youths 10 1.0 6 3 10.00

11 Tareek Ali Y St Joseph TML Youths 12 1.0 6 5 12.00

12 Qaasim Mohammed Y Montrose Youths 9 1.0 6 1 9.00

13 Umar Mohammed Y St Joseph TML Youths 11 1.0 6 1 2 11.00

14 Ashraff Lobbie Y Montrose Youths 11 1.0 6 3 11.00

15 Abdul Aziz Mohammed Y Montrose Youths 16 1.0 6 3 16.00

16 Adam Mohammed (y montros Y Montrose Youths 16 1.0 6 2 1 16.00


